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44Dewald, Georg    TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 00:29:08MAK111 04:45:561 00:01:44 02:47:19 00:01:23 01:26:201 1 11 7 3
188Stutzer, Tim    TV Bad Orb / Team Tim 00:33:47MK 4012 04:50:442 00:03:16 02:35:19 00:01:45 01:36:3511 40 5 27 24
206Joachim, Krauth    MTV Aalen 00:37:04MAK213 04:53:243 00:03:04 02:49:02 00:02:14 01:21:5928 31 14 48 1
22Reuter, Torsten    Dr. Georg-Team RSG M 00:42:32MAK414 04:55:464 00:02:52 02:42:10 00:02:28 01:25:4265 24 7 58 2
8Bertram, Robin    Tria-Equipe Elz 00:34:19MAK225 04:56:435 00:02:57 02:44:26 00:01:57 01:33:0314 27 9 36 8

114Kröll, Thomas    TG Tria Rüsselsheim 00:36:36MK 4516 04:58:496 00:01:56 02:45:45 00:01:35 01:32:5623 2 10 17 7
167Henne, Tobias    Triathlon-Team Fuldatal 00:29:26MK 4027 04:59:117 00:02:24 02:49:30 00:01:52 01:35:582 10 16 30 19
134Hafemann, Jonas    TSG Bergedorf 00:31:33MAK318 04:59:148 00:02:00 02:50:30 00:01:20 01:33:494 3 21 4 11
122Hof, Heinrich    TSV Kirchhain Triathlon 00:35:35MAK429 05:00:069 00:02:53 02:49:43 00:01:44 01:30:0920 25 18 25 5
174Meuer, Michael    Team Triathlon Dreikirc 00:38:38MK 40310 05:03:4510 00:04:08 02:42:45 00:01:45 01:36:2635 77 8 26 23
213Weisser, Sven    team-naunheim.de / TE 00:33:36MAK2311 05:03:5811 00:02:05 02:50:43 00:01:22 01:36:1010 4 23 6 21
81Pulla, Friedemann    TuS Breitscheid 00:34:01MAK2412 05:04:1612 00:02:30 02:50:25 00:01:18 01:36:0012 13 20 3 20

131Dittrich, Jonathan    MTG Mannheim Triathlo 00:34:04MAK2513 05:04:3813 00:02:20 02:52:06 00:01:26 01:34:4013 9 27 10 14
60Hollstein, Steffen    SC Oberursel 00:36:53MAK4314 05:05:2014 00:02:18 02:48:46 00:03:27 01:33:5326 7 12 88 12

103Gürsch, Karsten    team-naunheim.de 00:44:28MK 40415 05:06:1915 00:04:13 02:40:44 00:02:03 01:34:4980 79 6 40 15
142Kleinhans, Stephan    AS LahnLaender Lahnau 00:38:47MAK4416 05:06:2916 00:02:20 02:49:33 00:01:24 01:34:2437 8 17 9 13
150Klausen, Oliver    Trianhas VfL Bad Arolse 00:31:27MK 40517 05:06:4617 00:02:32 02:57:17 00:01:54 01:33:343 14 36 33 9
189Schmähling, Frank    SV Hellas Siegburg 00:34:41MK 45218 05:07:0218 00:03:18 02:50:41 00:02:03 01:36:1615 43 22 41 22
220Berumen, Oscar MEX Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:39:48MAK2619 05:08:4619 00:03:10 02:48:47 00:03:22 01:33:3747 34 13 86 10
37Lerch, Uli    Bad Homburger Schwim 00:37:51MK 50120 05:09:3420 00:02:33 02:50:49 00:02:26 01:35:5232 15 24 56 18

170Wagner, Daniil    TV Braunfels 00:39:03MAK4521 05:10:2021 00:02:42 02:55:00 00:01:38 01:31:5539 20 33 20 6
222Holl, Marius    Triathlon Equipe Elz 00:33:30MAK2722 05:11:1822 00:02:35 02:56:02 00:01:43 01:37:269 16 34 23 27
31Bareth, Michael    TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 00:35:35MK 45323 05:11:2423 00:02:10 02:53:27 00:01:36 01:38:3419 5 31 18 32

133Kirmaier, Felix    Software AG Team DS 00:35:10MAK1224 05:13:3024 00:02:11 02:52:39 00:01:29 01:41:5816 6 28 13 37
157Wiegand, Frank    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:42:35MK 50225 05:15:0225 00:03:21 03:01:05 00:01:27 01:26:3066 45 47 11 4
209Jahn, Hendrik    team-naunheim.de 00:43:27MK 40626 05:15:0226 00:03:36 02:51:29 00:01:38 01:34:5173 60 25 21 16

4Stein, Heiko    Team Erdinger Alkoholfr 00:35:56MK 45427 05:16:3227 00:03:33 02:49:02 00:01:47 01:46:1222 56 15 28 48
76Pfaller, Stephan    Spiridon Frankfurt 00:36:41MAK2828 05:17:0028 00:03:17 02:58:56 00:03:04 01:35:0024 41 41 79 17

136Herweck, Tim    TV Lampertheim Triathl 00:36:50MAK3229 05:17:5629 00:03:09 02:57:15 00:01:24 01:39:1625 33 35 8 34
96Jazbinsek, Benjamin SLO RVW Gambach 00:40:54MAK4630 05:18:0830 00:03:17 02:53:01 00:02:56 01:37:5854 42 30 71 29

201Hofmann, Simone    TV Lampertheim / H-Te 00:31:29WAK211W 05:18:2031 00:01:57 03:05:08 00:01:21 01:38:232 1 5 3 1
25Rating, Ingo    Limburger Club für Was 00:32:57MAK2931 05:18:4532 00:03:58 03:00:01 00:02:41 01:39:067 72 45 61 33

197Hesemann, Lars    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:35:11MAK4732 05:19:5833 00:03:44 03:01:34 00:01:31 01:37:5517 64 50 16 28
88Klug, Florian    Lawine Langen 00:43:11MAK3333 05:21:2034 00:03:43 02:51:58 00:02:58 01:39:2871 63 26 74 35
48Hundsdorf, Achim    Software AG Team DS 00:32:11MK 55134 05:21:4735 00:03:23 02:53:43 00:01:55 01:50:345 47 32 34 61

173Keim, Volker    EOSC Offenbach 00:42:44MK 50335 05:24:0036 00:02:42 02:49:55 00:02:47 01:45:4968 19 19 68 47
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155Stenger, Günter    TuS Frammersbach 00:35:30MK 50436 05:26:0137 00:02:35 02:58:30 00:02:18 01:47:0618 17 40 52 53
97Manavski, Yosif    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:41:28MAK4837 05:26:2638 00:03:24 02:57:41 00:01:22 01:42:2958 48 37 5 40

200Mueller, Falk     00:39:37MK 40738 05:27:5939 00:04:31 03:01:57 00:03:37 01:38:1645 90 51 93 30
33Huppmann, Frank    TuS Fritzlar 00:38:29MK 50539 05:28:3340 00:03:34 03:02:15 00:02:10 01:42:0434 58 52 46 38

194Schröder-Bernhardi, Ba    TG Tria Rüsselsheim 00:38:41MAK21040 05:31:0341 00:04:09 03:06:58 00:02:44 01:38:2936 78 62 65 31
19Bender, Conrad    TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 00:39:12MAK21141 05:31:2242 00:03:02 03:01:16 00:01:13 01:46:3744 30 48 1 51
36Schneider, Peter    SG Enkheim 00:32:41MK 40842 05:31:5943 00:03:14 02:57:58 00:04:29 01:53:356 38 39 111 73
26Schepp, Julian    team-naunheim.de 00:44:48MAK21243 05:32:0444 00:03:11 03:04:02 00:02:44 01:37:1684 35 54 66 26
98Buhr, Daniel    Progear Racing Team 00:41:22MAK4944 05:33:1245 00:03:22 03:01:34 00:01:16 01:45:3657 46 49 2 43
14Redante, Detlef    Köln Triathlon 00:38:50MK 45545 05:33:2846 00:02:29 02:57:48 00:03:10 01:51:0938 12 38 81 64
28Oehler, Carsten    TSV Krofdorf 00:45:06MAK21346 05:33:4447 00:03:33 03:06:09 00:02:08 01:36:4687 57 59 44 25

240Giese, Stefan    Eintracht Frankfurt 00:42:40MK 45647 05:35:2548 00:03:41 03:03:37 00:03:36 01:41:5067 62 53 92 36
49Klein, Benjamin     00:35:53MAK41048 05:35:4349 00:03:07 03:09:03 00:01:52 01:45:4521 32 69 31 46

191Lauhoff, Andre    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:44:53MK 40949 05:36:4050 00:02:27 02:52:51 00:02:45 01:53:4285 11 29 67 74
80Egin-Richter, Taner    TuS Breitscheid 00:36:55MK 401050 05:37:1851 00:02:53 03:06:04 00:01:53 01:49:3127 26 58 32 58

102Enenkel, Dirk    team-naunheim.de 00:38:21MK 45751 05:39:4052 00:05:21 02:59:39 00:02:17 01:54:0133 108 44 50 75
84Renz, David     00:33:28MAK3452 05:40:0253 00:02:43 03:04:03 00:01:30 01:58:168 21 55 14 90
73Eisenhuber, Jennifer    SC Wiesbaden 00:38:36WAK312W 05:40:0754 00:03:49 03:02:31 00:01:57 01:53:126 11 4 7 9

112Dey-menzl, Thomas    Fun-Ball Dortelweil 00:40:05MK 55253 05:40:3055 00:05:14 03:07:11 00:03:45 01:44:1449 104 63 97 41
160Mogendorf, Torsten    SRL Koblenz 00:42:57MAK41154 05:41:1456 00:03:11 03:04:42 00:01:30 01:48:5269 36 57 15 55
75Bauer, Diana    SG Enkheim 00:34:15WAK323W 05:41:5757 00:02:51 03:13:00 00:02:21 01:49:273 5 7 11 5

205Blomen, Stefan     00:50:08MK 50655 05:44:0258 00:03:47 02:59:16 00:01:39 01:49:09114 66 43 22 56
30Hubert, Jens    team-naunheim.de 00:43:18MAK21456 05:44:0659 00:02:52 03:11:05 00:02:01 01:44:4872 23 72 39 42
71Lipps, Jörg    TG Tria Rüsselsheim 00:42:10MK 50757 05:45:0560 00:02:36 03:00:19 00:01:28 01:58:3062 18 46 12 92

126Janitschek, Sebastian    AC Weinheim 00:37:35MAK41258 05:45:3461 00:04:27 03:06:43 00:04:43 01:52:0430 87 61 113 66
164Hornig, Sandra    TV Groß-Zimmern 00:31:04WK 4014W 05:47:1962 00:04:28 03:12:13 00:02:45 01:56:461 20 6 15 11
42Bergendahl, Lutz     00:44:03MAK21559 05:47:5363 00:03:46 03:11:32 00:02:16 01:46:1576 65 73 49 49
47Bittner, Janina    Tri Team FS Düsseldorf 00:43:36WAK335W 05:49:5964 00:03:55 03:17:56 00:04:02 01:40:2916 14 8 23 2
9Wehle, Christian    SV Tri City Darmstadt 00:39:05MK 45860 05:52:4465 00:07:15 03:18:49 00:05:10 01:42:2340 123 85 117 39

108Heid, Christian     00:49:43MK 50861 05:52:4866 00:05:55 03:08:32 00:02:57 01:45:40110 117 67 73 44
34Groß, Roland    Lufthansa Sportverein 00:39:45MK 50962 05:54:0367 00:03:15 03:15:00 00:02:29 01:53:3246 39 79 59 72
29Kost, Daniel    PSV Bonn Triathlon 00:41:18MAK41363 05:54:4468 00:04:53 03:13:24 00:01:44 01:53:2456 97 77 24 71

237Kilb, Michael     00:43:58MAK41464 05:54:5069 00:03:49 03:14:22 00:02:56 01:49:4375 67 78 72 59
172Goos, Bernd    TV Lampertheim Triathl 00:47:17MK 45965 05:55:3170 00:05:51 03:07:37 00:05:25 01:49:19100 116 65 118 57
166Eberhard, Karl     00:50:10MK 501066 05:57:5471 00:04:25 03:07:46 00:03:01 01:52:31115 86 66 77 67

2Gierke, Joachim    TuS Daun Triathlon 00:47:55MK 401167 05:58:1372 00:05:50 03:04:07 00:01:57 01:58:22101 115 56 37 91
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169Giegerich, Christoph    VLG Eisenbach 00:49:56MAK3568 05:58:5473 00:02:59 02:59:08 00:01:59 02:04:51112 29 42 38 100
72Lauer, Meik    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:45:10MAK41569 05:58:5874 00:03:27 03:09:01 00:02:05 01:59:1388 52 68 43 93
20Paas, Sandra    SRL Triathlon Koblenz 00:39:20WAK116W 05:59:1675 00:03:12 03:30:09 00:01:53 01:44:417 8 19 5 4

145Kempe, Sven    Triathlon Rodgau 00:45:26MAK41670 06:00:2876 00:06:42 03:19:40 00:02:58 01:45:4090 121 87 75 45
107Ross, Scott USA Tri Team Teves 00:46:38MK 451071 06:00:3977 00:05:47 03:07:16 00:04:00 01:56:5793 114 64 100 84
105Buchwald, Dirk    Lufthansa Sportverein 00:44:44MK 401272 06:01:1678 00:04:27 03:13:18 00:04:09 01:54:3683 88 76 104 78
99Kath, Thorsten    Tri Team Sinzig 00:37:06MK 501173 06:01:4179 00:02:58 03:10:34 00:03:02 02:07:5929 28 71 78 108

125Köstner, Thorsten    DZ Bank Runners 00:52:19MK 501274 06:04:2080 00:04:00 03:16:21 00:04:52 01:46:46119 73 82 115 52
161Bastians, Philipp    SC Oberursel 00:43:34MAK21675 06:04:4181 00:04:04 03:09:28 00:02:09 02:05:2474 76 70 45 103
45Dornhöfer, Frank    TSV Kirchhain Triathlon 00:40:17MK 55376 06:04:5082 00:07:53 03:22:32 00:06:07 01:48:0052 128 93 120 54

162Richter, Jörg    MTG Mannheim Triathlo 00:40:17MAK3677 06:05:5183 00:04:20 03:15:54 00:04:56 02:00:2251 84 81 116 96
74Pirner, Rainer    TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 00:47:13MK 501378 06:05:5484 00:03:19 03:11:53 00:01:55 02:01:3399 44 75 35 98
46Mischker, Markus    Tri Team FS Düsseldorf 00:45:34MAK41779 06:06:4585 00:04:40 03:23:04 00:03:28 01:49:5791 92 95 89 60

153Lauck, Maximilian    TuS Fritzlar Triathlon 00:41:30MAK3780 06:06:5186 00:03:24 03:28:04 00:02:11 01:51:4059 49 104 47 65
11Dörner, Horst    ASC Ströher Dillenburg 00:39:09MK 60181 06:09:5487 00:03:12 03:11:45 00:01:50 02:13:5643 37 74 29 114

116Schaub, Andreas    Triathletenschmiede We 00:42:16MK 401382 06:10:4988 00:03:57 03:22:30 00:02:19 01:59:4564 71 92 54 95
187Hüwe, Ulrike    TG Rüdesheim 00:41:01WK 5017W 06:11:0289 00:04:24 03:18:27 00:02:08 02:05:008 18 9 9 20
235Hessel, Thomas     00:48:21MAK3883 06:11:0990 00:07:19 03:15:13 00:04:21 01:55:53104 124 80 109 80
140Janssen, Andre    Tri-Team TV-Schiefbahn 00:49:59MK 401484 06:11:3291 00:03:38 03:19:48 00:02:28 01:55:38113 61 88 57 79
182Göttinger, Stefan    Triathlon-Team-Giessen 00:46:41MK 451185 06:13:2192 00:04:24 03:21:42 00:04:09 01:56:2395 85 89 103 83
65Bischoff, Andrea    SKG Sprendlingen 00:42:04WK 4518W 06:13:2893 00:04:00 03:24:25 00:03:27 01:59:319 15 11 19 13

195Franke, Sven    Kinderhospiz Giessen 00:44:15MK 401586 06:13:3794 00:05:01 03:24:27 00:03:34 01:56:1979 100 98 91 82
15Arnold, Simone    SC Neuenstein 00:42:15WAK419W 06:13:4195 00:05:17 03:34:03 00:02:30 01:49:3410 25 25 14 6

207Mindnich, Corinna    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:48:11WAK2210W 06:14:0396 00:02:59 03:24:21 00:02:22 01:56:0722 6 10 12 10
87Krämer, Marcel    swb runners 00:42:14MK 401687 06:14:0697 00:05:35 03:29:45 00:02:23 01:54:0663 112 108 55 76

217Henze, Thorsten    DekaBank Sport 00:39:07MK 401788 06:14:1698 00:04:27 03:30:09 00:04:24 01:56:0741 89 109 110 81
35Huyer, Felix     00:49:27MAK21789 06:14:5499 00:04:38 03:30:11 00:04:07 01:46:28109 91 110 102 50
94Hessel, Matthias     00:53:11MAK21890 06:16:04100 00:03:53 03:17:39 00:03:23 01:57:56124 70 83 87 87

127Walz, Ramona    ADAC Triathlonclub mai 00:42:33WAK3411W 06:16:26101 00:02:41 03:24:34 00:01:49 02:04:4712 4 12 4 19
21Wessendorf, Peter    TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 00:55:39MK 55491 06:16:48102 00:05:12 03:22:23 00:02:41 01:50:52127 103 91 62 63

109Kuper, Christine    W+F Münster 00:53:10WK 50212W 06:16:55103 00:04:25 03:26:28 00:02:53 01:49:5727 19 16 16 7
61Köster, Petra    SV Hellas Siegburg 00:47:11WK 45213W 06:17:04104 00:05:44 03:24:58 00:02:11 01:56:5721 27 13 10 12

198Tautz, Christian    CiBo Freigericht 00:47:00MK 501492 06:18:30105 00:05:15 03:27:14 00:05:41 01:53:1897 106 102 119 70
151Voßköhler, Simone    MTG Mannheim Triathlo 00:42:51WAK3514W 06:18:39106 00:04:14 03:27:39 00:03:28 02:00:2514 17 17 20 14
132Steinhage, Johanna    MTG Mannheim Triathlo 00:45:11WAK2315W 06:18:41107 00:03:25 03:26:11 00:02:58 02:00:5418 10 15 18 15
199Ludwig, Frank     00:43:01MK 401893 06:18:44108 00:05:06 03:33:20 00:04:09 01:53:0670 102 114 105 69
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138Mundt, Igor     00:46:42MAK41894 06:18:47109 00:05:44 03:24:54 00:03:12 01:58:1296 113 100 82 89
89Steckhan, Ingo    Lawine Langen 00:44:56MAK21995 06:19:26110 00:03:35 03:19:12 00:02:51 02:08:5086 59 86 70 109

148Dauer, Rolf     01:13:18MK 401996 06:19:58111 00:04:55 03:06:34 00:04:31 01:50:37132 98 60 112 62
57Doll, Christian     00:44:30MK 451297 06:21:10112 00:03:32 03:28:08 00:02:18 02:02:4081 55 106 53 99
83Schoeneich, Guido    TG Ruedesheim 00:47:05MK 501598 06:21:46113 00:03:25 03:22:59 00:02:36 02:05:3998 50 94 60 104

196Herman, Anita HUN  00:42:26WAK3616W 06:21:46114 00:03:53 03:31:09 00:01:59 02:02:1711 13 21 8 16
58Giebeler, Sascha     00:53:56MK 402099 06:24:22115 00:05:26 03:28:07 00:02:17 01:54:34126 109 105 51 77
92Fritz, Stefan    Team Erdinger 00:40:10MK 4021100 06:27:31116 00:04:51 03:39:54 00:03:00 01:59:3450 96 123 76 94

158D' Acunzo, Marta    SC Steinberg 00:45:59WK 45317W 06:30:02117 00:04:01 03:32:49 00:03:41 02:03:3019 16 24 21 17
64Salzmann, David    Sg Sossenheim 00:40:27MK 4022101 06:30:17118 00:04:15 03:25:57 00:03:05 02:16:3053 80 101 80 115

184Kaiser, Dörte    TuS Breitscheid 00:52:36WK 40218W 06:32:38119 00:05:39 03:25:19 00:05:14 02:03:4826 26 14 27 18
82Stephan, Thomas    EFSC 00:41:17MK 4513102 06:33:04120 00:16:20 03:28:12 00:09:17 01:57:5755 133 107 125 88
17Weigand, Wolfgang    KSV Baunatal 00:49:47MK 651103 06:33:57121 00:04:16 03:32:00 00:02:49 02:05:03111 82 112 69 101
70Rau, Götz-Peter    Weilmünster 00:50:59MK 5016104 06:34:27122 00:07:48 03:17:48 00:10:56 02:06:54116 126 84 126 106
85Bischoff, Jan     00:45:37MAK220105 06:34:43123 00:04:47 03:33:48 00:04:10 02:06:1992 94 115 106 105
12Schmidt, Nadine    Lauftreff Butzbach / TE 00:43:15WAK2419W 06:34:48124 00:03:06 03:55:45 00:01:53 01:50:4715 7 28 6 8

193Schröder-Bernhardi, Sa    TG Tria Rüsselsheim 00:43:43WAK2520W 06:34:50125 00:03:17 03:31:27 00:04:36 02:11:4617 9 22 26 21
27Millen, Andreas    LG Dornburg 00:58:07MK 4514106 06:36:44126 00:03:32 03:40:37 00:01:36 01:52:49129 54 124 19 68

183Böhm, Verena    SG Orlen 00:37:31WAK4221W 06:37:56127 00:03:53 03:31:55 00:02:57 02:21:395 12 23 17 25
3Steden, Georg    Triathlon Equipe Elz 00:44:04MK 5017107 06:40:03128 00:04:02 03:38:12 00:03:43 02:10:0077 75 122 96 110

143Berg, Daniel    TSG Merlau 00:44:05MK 4023108 06:44:17129 00:10:03 03:45:11 00:07:41 01:57:1678 131 127 122 86
221Geismar-steidl, Martina     00:53:47WK 40322W 06:45:36130 00:05:50 03:28:58 00:04:28 02:12:3128 28 18 25 22
175Boss, Markus     00:48:44MK 4515109 06:45:54131 00:04:41 03:36:28 00:03:18 02:12:40107 93 118 85 113

6Katzensteiner, Michael AUT Radsporthaus Kriegelste 00:46:41MK 4516110 06:46:16132 00:03:50 03:23:37 00:02:41 02:29:2594 69 96 63 124
176Albert, Florian    Frankfurter Wasserratte 00:52:42MK 4024111 06:49:45133 00:05:18 03:50:44 00:03:49 01:57:09121 107 130 99 85
93Schimmel, Maike    TS 79 Bergisch Gladbac 00:46:17WK 45423W 06:50:15134 00:04:32 03:30:11 00:02:27 02:26:4620 22 20 13 26

210Marschall, Daniela    SG Orlen 00:49:38WAK3724W 06:51:01135 00:04:30 03:37:32 00:04:20 02:15:0024 21 26 24 23
219Kühn, Uli    Höchster Schwimmverei 00:45:25MAK39112 06:52:39136 00:07:45 03:47:29 00:06:41 02:05:1789 125 129 121 102
238Heide, Manfred    TSV Korbach 00:52:39MK 652113 06:53:27137 00:05:35 03:24:41 00:04:06 02:26:24120 111 99 101 122
156Pohle, Rolando    TC Chaos Viernheim 00:48:38MK 5018114 06:53:29138 00:04:01 03:27:31 00:04:11 02:29:06105 74 103 107 123
110Krebs, Martin    LC Olympia Wiesbaden 00:57:42MK 555115 06:54:26139 00:04:16 03:24:04 00:03:38 02:24:45128 81 97 94 120
239Kohm, Marten    SKV Mörfelden 00:51:47MK 4517116 06:54:44140 00:06:37 03:45:51 00:03:31 02:06:56117 119 128 90 107
171Theilig, Stefan    TreeTops TSG Neuenhai 00:53:08MK 602117 06:55:42141 00:08:40 03:37:53 00:03:45 02:12:14122 129 120 98 112
59Gissinger, Michael     00:41:43MAK310118 06:55:49142 00:03:26 03:21:48 00:03:17 02:45:3260 51 90 84 127

120Pfeiffer, Gerhard    SCWiesbaden 00:53:08MK 653119 06:56:34143 00:07:49 03:33:19 00:03:17 02:19:00123 127 113 83 116
180Claudi, Michael    TuS Brandoberndorf 00:49:27MK 4025120 07:04:14144 00:10:15 03:41:12 00:12:22 02:10:56108 132 125 127 111
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St.-Nr NAT VereinG Platz AKPAKZeit swim

So. 16. August 2015
Weilburgman Mitteldistanz

Rang Name Xswim bike Xbike runPl. Pl. Pl. Pl. Pl.

212Pernak, Jens    SSV Lardenbach/Klein- 00:48:39MK 4026121 07:06:06145 00:05:28 03:42:38 00:04:11 02:25:08106 110 126 108 121
7Surlan, Vojislav    Radsporthaus Kriegelste 00:53:28MK 4518122 07:06:28146 00:05:15 03:35:55 00:08:45 02:23:03125 105 117 124 119

32Pisa, Timo    SG Egelsbach 00:48:20MAK221123 07:10:48147 00:05:58 03:55:13 00:02:04 02:19:11103 118 131 42 117
91Behrmann, Nadine     00:49:45WAK1225W 07:15:14148 00:04:42 03:55:20 00:05:59 02:19:2625 24 27 28 24
56Schott, Eberhardt     00:52:05MK 556124 07:16:15149 00:04:56 03:34:34 00:04:50 02:39:47118 99 116 114 126

192Schirra, Walter     01:02:18MK 603125 07:20:14150 00:06:37 03:31:25 00:07:47 02:32:04131 120 111 123 125
179Staab, Reinhard    TV Goldbach 01:14:30MK 4519126 07:22:29151 00:04:51 03:37:11 00:03:40 02:22:15133 95 119 95 118
43Landmann, Anja    Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 00:49:28WK 45627W DNF152 00:04:39 02:12:50 00:00:17 DNF23 23 1 1 28
51Engel, Andreas    TSV Gau-Odernheim 00:44:44MK 4521133 DNF153 00:03:50 04:07:43 DNF DNF82 68 132 134 134
52Schindlatz, Christian    Tri Team Sinzig 00:39:09MK 4028132 DNF154 00:02:45 DNF DNF DNF42 22 134 133 133
55Wohne, Christof    Triathlon Team Wallern 00:39:54MK 4027131 DNF155 00:03:27 01:18:28 DNF DNF48 53 3 132 132

141Göller, Maximilian    Tri-Force-Fulda 00:37:51MAK13130 DNF156 00:09:37 01:20:29 DNF DNF31 130 4 131 131
202Theis, Thomas    Tuspo Hörbach 00:58:09MK 5019129 DNF157 00:07:00 01:16:34 00:12:52 DNF130 122 2 128 130
13Brunhuber, Oliver    DLC Aachen 00:48:11MK 4520128 DNF158 00:04:18 01:10:31 DNF DNF102 83 1 130 129

100Wenzel, Werner    SC Oberlahn DNFMK 604127 DNF159 DNF DNF DNF DNF134 134 133 129 128
18Halberstadt, Angelika    VfL Münster 00:42:47WK 45526W DNF160 00:02:32 02:18:11 00:04:01 DNF13 3 2 22 27
16Heilmeyer, Norbert    SC Oberlahn 00:41:52MK 4522134 DSQ161 00:05:03 03:38:06 00:02:42 02:00:5261 101 121 64 97

236Oorsrong-Alta, Marca    Dunsport Rotterdam 00:35:24WAK4328W DSQ162 00:02:28 03:01:32 00:01:19 01:41:584 2 3 2 3
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